
turnitin_18940
by instiper 6

Submission date: 08-Aug-2024 11:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2428889027
File name: JURNAL_18940.docx (339.98K)
Word count: 986
Character count: 6320



1

3

5 5

6

10



9

11



2

3

3

4

5

8



7





24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 5%

3 4%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

turnitin_18940
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ppnp.e-journal.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

bapelitbangda.lebakkab.go.id
Internet Source

ejournal.utp.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jurnalnasional.ump.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source


